

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9437/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2010 in CC
No.800014/2000,CRA No.714/2009WP No.3252/2009CC No.800014/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JAGDISH CHIMANLAL SHAH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 9450 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 9538 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
For Mr. Navdeep Vora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
R.2,3,4 Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Mr. Sachin J. Ptil, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 17.07.2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(N.B. DHYANI)
COURT MASTER